TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule V

Project No.: NM BAND 200(1)

Project Name: JUNIPER CAMPGROUND SITE REHABILITATION

State: NM Opened at: CFLHD

County: SANDOVAL By: Tiffany Atchison

BANDELIER NATIONAL MONUMENT Date: 04/30/10

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Acquisition Program Specialist Date: 5/4/2010

Contract Awarded to: Safe and Secure Construction, LLC Date: 5/24/2010

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Mans Construction Company	390,920.00	
205 W. Boutz Rd. Bldg, 8, Ste.		
Las Cruces, NM 88004		
Construction Technology Specialists	462,150.00	
3535 Princeton Dr. NE		
Albuquerque, NM 87107		
Safe and Secure Construction	467,356.00	
2502 E. University Dr. #250	407,330.00	
Phoenix, AZ 85034		
r noema, AZ 63034		
Cochiti Community Development Corp	607,827.50	
5200 Cochiti Hwy		
Cochiti Lake, NM 87083		
Maxtek Contractors, Inc	673,845.84	
2920 Stanford Dr. NE	,	
Albuquerque, NM 87107		
Engineer's Estimate	365,897.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/03/10

Bid Schedule V

Project No.: NM BAND 200(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15214-0	000 0 LPSM	SURVEY AND STAK	ING, MISCELLANEOU	S	
Mans Construction Company		ALL	6,000.00	6,000.00	
	Construction Technolog	gy Specialists		6,000.00	6,000.00
Safe and Secure Construction			7,000.00	7,000.00	
	Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		25,000.00	25,000.00
	Maxtek Contractors, In	c		30,019.46	30,019.46
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		60,000.00	60,000.00
15705-0	100 0 LNFT	SOIL EROSION CON	TROL, SILT FENCE		
	Mans Construction Cor	npany	500	8.00	4,000.00
	Construction Technolog	gy Specialists		5.00	2,500.00
	Safe and Secure Constr	ruction		5.00	2,500.00
	Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		2.45	1,225.00
	Maxtek Contractors, In	c		4.23	2,115.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		4.00	2,000.00
20202-0	000 0 SQYD	SELECTIVE CLEARI	NG		
	Mans Construction Cor	npany	390	10.00	3,900.00
	Construction Technolog	= :		30.00	11,700.00
	Safe and Secure Constr	-· -		30.00	11,700.00
	Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		12.50	4,875.00
	Maxtek Contractors, In	c		20.26	7,901.40
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		4.00	1,560.00
20302-2	200 0 LNFT	REMOVAL OF SEWE	ERLINE		
	Mans Construction Cor	npany	1,050	10.00	10,500.00
	Construction Technolog	gy Specialists		8.00	8,400.00
	Safe and Secure Constr	ruction		9.00	9,450.00
	Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		16.00	16,800.00
	Maxtek Contractors, In	c		17.23	18,091.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		20.00	21,000.00
20304-1	000 0 LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRU	CTURES AND OBSTRU	UCTIONS	
	Mans Construction Cor	npany	ALL	15,000.00	15,000.00
	Construction Technolog			20,000.00	20,000.00
	Safe and Secure Constr			15,000.00	15,000.00
	Cochiti Community De			6,400.00	6,400.00
	Maxtek Contractors, In			11,020.14	11,020.14
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		15,000.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/03/10

Bid Schedule V

Project No.: NM BAND 200(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20466-00	00 0 CUYD	CONSERVE AND STO	OCKPILE TOPSOIL		
]	Mans Construction Con	npany	765	4.00	3,060.00
(Construction Technolog	gy Specialists		23.00	17,595.00
9	Safe and Secure Constr	uction		9.00	6,885.00
(Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		5.00	3,825.00
]	Maxtek Contractors, Inc	2		14.29	10,931.85
]	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		10.00	7,650.00
21202-00	00 0 SQYD	SITE GRADING			
]	Mans Construction Con	npany	9,620	4.00	38,480.00
(Construction Technolog	gy Specialists		4.00	38,480.00
\$	Safe and Secure Constr	uction		2.00	19,240.00
(Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		4.25	40,885.00
]	Maxtek Contractors, Inc	2		5.62	54,064.40
]	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		5.00	48,100.00
25125-00	00 0 EACH	BOULDER			
]	Mans Construction Con	npany	98	250.00	24,500.00
	Construction Technolog			400.00	39,200.00
	Safe and Secure Constr	• •		300.00	29,400.00
(Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		320.00	31,360.00
]	Maxtek Contractors, Inc	2		420.01	41,160.98
]	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		175.00	17,150.00
25210-00	00 0 SQYD	ROCKERY			
]	Mans Construction Con	npany	145	400.00	58,000.00
(Construction Technolog	gy Specialists		550.00	79,750.00
9	Safe and Secure Constr	uction		300.00	43,500.00
(Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		870.00	126,150.00
]	Maxtek Contractors, Inc	2		435.48	63,144.60
]	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		250.00	36,250.00
30803-20	00 0 SQYD	ROADWAY AGGREC	GATE, METHOD 2 (CRU	JSHER FINES)	
]	Mans Construction Con		5,590	5.00	27,950.00
	Construction Technolog			10.00	55,900.00
	Safe and Secure Constr			5.00	27,950.00
(Cochiti Community De	velopment Corp		10.00	55,900.00
	Maxtek Contractors, Inc			27.96	156,296.40
]	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		6.00	33,540.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/03/10

Bid Schedule V

Project No.: NM BAND 200(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60901-2800 0	LNFT	CURB, STONE, TYPE	1, 5-INCH DEPTH		
Mans Construction Company		mpany	1,064	25.00	26,600.00
Consti	ruction Technolo	gy Specialists		40.00	42,560.00
Safe a	nd Secure Const	ruction		14.00	14,896.00
Cochi	i Community De	evelopment Corp		20.00	21,280.00
Maxte	k Contractors, Ir	ıc		54.50	57,988.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIM	ATE		14.00	14,896.00
61102-0450 0	LNFT	3/4-INCH WATERLIN	E, POLYVINYL CHLO	ORIDE (PVC)	
Mans	Construction Co	mpany	460	15.00	6,900.00
Consti	ruction Technolo	gy Specialists		15.00	6,900.00
Safe a	nd Secure Const	ruction		7.00	3,220.00
Cochit	i Community De	evelopment Corp		13.00	5,980.00
Maxte	k Contractors, Ir	ıc		24.06	11,067.60
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIM	ATE		5.00	2,300.00
61112-0000 0	EACH	WATER FOUNTAIN (HYDRANT)		
Mans	Construction Co	mpany	6	1,500.00	9,000.00
Consti	ruction Technolo	gy Specialists		665.00	3,990.00
Safe a	nd Secure Const	ruction		5,000.00	30,000.00
Cochi	i Community De	evelopment Corp		3,000.00	18,000.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc		ıc		5,498.91	32,993.46
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIM	ATE		3,000.00	18,000.00
61201-0000 0	LPSM	SEWER SYSTEM			
Mans	Construction Co	mpany	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
Consti	ruction Technolo	gy Specialists		5,000.00	5,000.00
Safe a	nd Secure Const	ruction		60,000.00	60,000.00
Cochi	i Community De	evelopment Corp		5,500.00	5,500.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc			4,013.29	4,013.29	
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIM	ATE		4,000.00	4,000.00
61202-0400 0	LNFT	6-INCH SEWER LINE,	PLASTIC		
Mans	Construction Co	mpany	1,075	20.00	21,500.00
Constr	ruction Technolo	gy Specialists		15.00	16,125.00
Safe a	nd Secure Const	ruction		17.00	18,275.00
Cochi	i Community De	evelopment Corp		62.50	67,187.50
	k Contractors, Ir			54.03	58,082.25
	NEER'S ESTIM			20.00	21,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/03/10

Bid Schedule V

Project No.: NM BAND 200(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61507-1010 () LNFT	FEATURE STRIP, STO	NE MASONRY		
Mar	s Construction Con	npany	90	25.00	2,250.00
Con	struction Technolog	y Specialists		131.00	11,790.00
Safe	and Secure Constru	action		60.00	5,400.00
Coc	hiti Community De	velopment Corp		70.00	6,300.00
Max	tek Contractors, Inc			99.20	8,928.00
ENG	GINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		100.00	9,000.00
62102-0000) EACH	MARKER			
Mar	s Construction Con	npany	38	120.00	4,560.00
Con	struction Technolog	y Specialists		130.00	4,940.00
Safe	and Secure Constru	action		60.00	2,280.00
Coc	hiti Community De	velopment Corp		230.00	8,740.00
Max	tek Contractors, Inc			201.97	7,674.86
ENG	GINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		99.50	3,781.00
62405-0400 () SQYD	PLACING CONSERVE	D TOPSOIL, 6-INCH D	ЕРТН	
Mar	s Construction Con	npany	4,580	4.00	18,320.00
	struction Technolog	= -		4.00	18,320.00
Safe	and Secure Constru	action		2.00	9,160.00
Coc	hiti Community De	velopment Corp		4.00	18,320.00
Max	tek Contractors, Inc			6.75	30,915.00
ENG	GINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		3.00	13,740.00
63640-0700 () LPSM	RELOCATE ELECTRIC	CAL LINE		
Mar	s Construction Con	npany	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
Con	struction Technolog	y Specialists		10,000.00	10,000.00
Safe	and Secure Constru	action		19,000.00	19,000.00
Coc	hiti Community De	velopment Corp		6,700.00	6,700.00
Max	tek Contractors, Inc			13,321.19	13,321.19
ENG	GINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		10,000.00	10,000.00
64603-0700 () EACH	FIXTURE, PICNIC TAI	BLE		
Mar	s Construction Con	npany	44	1,000.00	44,000.00
	struction Technolog	• •		1,000.00	44,000.00
	and Secure Constru			1,500.00	66,000.00
Coc	hiti Community Dev	velopment Corp		2,000.00	88,000.00
Max	tek Contractors, Inc	· }		828.70	36,462.80
	GINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		320.00	14,080.00

Date: 05/03/10

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule V

Project No.: NM BAND 200(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
64603-1600 0	EACH	FIXTURE, FIRE RING			
Mans Construction Company		38	300.00	11,400.00	
Construction Technology Specialists				500.00	19,000.00
Safe and Secure Construction			1,750.00	66,500.00	
Cochiti Community Development Corp				1,300.00	49,400.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc				464.57	17,653.66
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				325.00	12,350.00